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APPLICATION FORM FOR MEMBERSHIP

Company name:

Address:

Contact for Euro Chlor:

Name:

Job title:

Telephone:

Fax:

E-mail

Company VAT:

Address (only if different from above):

Chlorine Production

	Plant location
	Country
	Capacity
(in tons)
	Type of technology(1)
	Year of Start-up

	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	


(1) membrane, diaphragm, HCl electrolysis or oxidation, others
Marketed Products (e.g. sodium hypochlorite, PVC, etc.):

Please return the completed form preferably by e-mail to:
Euro Chlor

Attn: Françoise Minne
Belliard 40, box 15

B-1040
 Brussels, Belgium 
E-mail: fmi@cefic.be  
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